CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 9/8/2025 5:02:21 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-00822-1

20-9-00517-5

25-9-00820-5

25-9-00647-4

25-9-00823-0

25-9-00821-3

Style

BRIANA JEANETTE ANDREASEN

VS

DAN MARK ANDREASEN, Jr

PROGRESSIVE CASUALTY
INSURANCE COMPANY AS
SUBROGEE ROSALINA G

LAZARENO
VS

UBALDO R REYES
STATE OF WASHINGTON

VS

MARCO A ESQUIVEL-MARTINEZ
Department of Labor and Industries

'S

CLIFF THORN CONSTRUCTION LLC
POST NAVIGATORLLC

VS

JOHNATHAN SMITH
Employment Security Department

'S

HERIBERTO ALVAREZ SALGADO

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 9/8/2025 to 9/8/2025

Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type

19-3-50061-11 Domestic

20-2-50560-11 General Recovery

Felony Judgment and

25-1-50048-11 Sentence

25-2-50795-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

25-2-50855-11 General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Overpaid

25-2-51010-11 Benefits

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

9/8/2025

9/28/2020

9/5/2025

7/23/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025

Status Code

Active

Fully Satisfied

Active

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Updated
Date

9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025

9/8/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Updated

Added

Updated

Added

Added
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